WTCT

NAIROBI

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL

MSC MARIACRISTINA
MSC DANIT

MSC BERYL

MSC WASHINGTON
MSC CAPELLA

MSC RAPALLO

VOY No.

IS517R
IS518R
IS521R
IS522R
IS523R
IS524R
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CUT OFF

X
05/17/25
06/02/25
06/09/25
06/11/25
06/18/25

ETD

05/12/25
05/19/25
06/05/25
06/13/25
06/19/25
06/26/25

ETA

06/28/25
07/05/25
07/22/25
07/30/25
08/05/25
08/12/25

TT VIA

a7
a7
47
47
47
47

DXB
DXB
DXB
DXB
DXB
DXB



